
VENDOR - EXPORTER OF THE CERTIFIED GOODS

RETAILER NAME:

ADDRESS:

DATE OF DIRECT SHIPMENT TO CANADA: REFERENCE, INCLUDE PURCHASER ORDER NO:

COURRIER NAME: COURRIER TRACKING NUMBER:

NAME: 

OFFICE PHONE:

SIGNATURE:

TITLE:

OFFICE FAX: 

DATE:

Proforma invoice for fabric 
sent on consignment

SPECIFICATION OF COMMODITIES - DESCRIPTION & CHARACTERISTICS, I.E. GRADE, PERCENTAGE, QUALITY
Fabric to be used in the manufacture of upholstered furniture:

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TYPE OF FABRIC:  Knitted:  Woven:  Other: _____________________________________________

FIBER CONTENT (specify percentage %):

 Cotton:   Olefin:   Dacron:   Polyester:   Wool:   Nylon:   Acrylic:  

Other: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

NO. OF PACKAGES NO. OF YARDS UNIT PRICE TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOM 
PURPOSES ONLY:

SPECIFY NET AND GROSS WEIGHT BECAUSE MATERIAL’S PACKAGING WEIGHT IS INSIGNIFICANT.
NET: GROSS:

                

SEND HERE: CANADEL INC. 700 Canadel Avenue Louiseville, Quebec J5V 2L6 CANADA
TRANSPORTATION: Delivered Duty Paid (DUTIES & TAXES ARE PAID BY SHIPPER) DO NOT SEND PREPAID NOR COLLECT. THANK YOU!
CONDITIONS OF SALE AND TERMS OF PAYMENT: Not Sold. On Consignment
CURRENCY OF SETTLEMENT: U.S. DOLLARS
CANADIAN BROKER: BGL (do not make a customs declaration on behalf of Canadel)

STATEMENT OF ORIGIN FOR COMMERCIAL IMPORTATIONS OF LESS THAN $1600.00 CDN. “I certifiy that the goods referenced in this 
invoice originate under the rules of origin specified for these goods in the North American Free Trade Agrement NAFTA, and that further 
production of any other operation outside the territories of the Parties has occured subsequent to production in the territories.”
1 COPY WITH THE SHIPPING DOCUMENTS & 1 COPY INSIDE OF THE FABRIC



STORE NAME: 

CONTACT NAME:

STORE PO AND TAG:

SKU #:

CANADEL ACKNOWLEDGMENT #: 

COM Fabric Form

HOW MANY KINDS OF FABRIC ON THIS PIECE?             1 Fabric (if one fabric, fill out only the seat questions)                 2 Fabrics

QUANTITY OF FABRIC SENT       SEAT FABRIC    yards                          BACK FABRIC    yards

FABRIC SAMPLES  (Before fabric is shipped, please staple sample of the fabric on he correct side if possible)

SEAT SAMPLE BACK SAMPLE

                 

SPECIFY THE CUTTING DIRECTION OF THE ROLL 
SEAT BACK

  Up the roll   Up the roll

  Railroad   Railroad

SPECIFY THE FINISH SIDE OF THE FABRIC TO BE SEEN
SEAT BACK

Background color Background color

              

 
Pattern color Pattern color

              

WHICH COLOR STRIPES OR MOTIF MUST BE CENTERED? (A picture can sent with the COM form) 
SEAT BACK

                 

1

5

6

2

3

4

Up the roll Railroad



INSTRUCTIONS

- Com fabric must use Designer Grade Fabrics Price (D).

- Each section of the form must be filled out for each different chair model being upholstered with a different fabric.
 (Ex: Chair 0138 with the blue flower fabric and chair 0600 with the blue and yellow striped fabric will require 2 forms).
 (Ex: chair 0138 with the blue flower fabric for the seat and the striped blue fabric for the black will require only 1 form).

- The quantity of fabric sent must be written on the form.

- The COM fabric form must be sent with the fabric.

- Canadel will verify the quantity of fabric sent along with the information on each COM form.

 THE ORDER WILL NOT BE PROCESSED IF THE FORM IS FILLED OUT INCORRECTLY OR IF INFORMATION IS MISSING.

- The COM Fabric must be sent to Canadel on a ‘‘Delivery Duty paid’’ term, which means all charges will be paid by the shipper.  
 If sent otherwise, all charges will be invoiced to the shipper by Canadel.

SEND FABRIC TO

Canadel Furniture
700 Canadel Avenue, Door 38A
Louiseville, Qc, Canada  J5V 2L6

COM Fabric Form


	8: Off
	9: Off
	12: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	10: 
	11: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	20: 
	19: 
	21: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	22: 
	Store name: 
	Contact name: 
	Store PO: 
	SKU: 
	CANADEL: 
	seat up: Off
	seat Railroad: Off
	Back up the roll: Off
	Back Railroad: Off
	Seat Background: 
	Seat Pattern: 
	Back background: 
	BAck PAttern: 
	seat 1: 
	back 2: 
	Seat Fabric: 
	BAck Fabric: 
	Seat sample: 
	Back sample: 


